



Certificate of Currency

This certificate (subject to the full payment of the premium) is issued as a matter of information only and confers no rights upon the certificate holder. This certificate does not amend, extend or alter the coverage afforded by the policy below.

This certificate is not a substitute for the Policy of Insurance. The policy, not this certificate, details the rights and obligations of the Insured and the extent of the insurance cover.

To Whom It May Concern:

Class of Business	Public and Products liability	
Policy Number	01CL548166	
Issuing Office	SYDNEY OFFICE	
Insured	Musician Members – Media, Entertainment, Arts Alliance	
Additional Insured	Member Name:	Daniele Ratta
	Membership Number:	5002864
Policy Period	Start	31/08/2024
	Expiry	31/08/2025 Both days at 4:00PM local standard time of issuing office
Limit of Liability	AUD 20,000,000 Any one Occurrence or as otherwise stated in the Policy Wording	
Wording	Chubb Broadform Liability Policy (Chubb_BF_AU1502)	
Date	30/08/2024	

This document has been prepared by Aon Risk Services Australia Limited (ABN 17 000 434 720, AFSL 241141) with permission from Chubb Insurance Australia Limited.

Chubb Insurance Australia Limited
Level 12, 720 Bourke Street
Melbourne VIC 3000
ABN: 23 001 642 020
AFSL: 239687

O +61 3 9242 5111
F +61 3 9642 0909
www.chubb.com/au

18 September 2024

Certificate of Currency

Certificate of Currency	
Insured:	Musician Pro Members - Media, Entertainment, Arts Alliance
Additional Name Insured	Member Name: Daniele Ratta
	Membership Number: 5002864
Policy Number:	01CH548306
Covering:	Matter created in the course of the Insured's business as musicians members as a financial fee-paying member of the Media Entertainment and Arts.
Limit Summary:	\$5m in the aggregate
	\$1m for Newsmedia and Multimedia Liability/Professional Indemnity
	\$1m for Producers Liability
	\$1m for Internet Liability
Policy From:	31/08/2024 at 4:00 p.m.
Policy To:	31/08/2025 at 4:00 p.m.
Insurer	Chubb Insurance Australia Limited ABN: 23 001 642 020 AFSL: 239687
Branch	Sydney
Date	02/09/2024

Note: This advice merely provides confirmation as the existence of an insurance policy. The policy terms and conditions incorporate provisions which may enable Insurers to cancel or vary the policy on the happening of prescribed circumstances or events (ie non-payment of premium). Therefore this confirmation of insurance is not to be construed as guaranteeing that the policy will remain in force throughout the period as specified hereon.

This document has been prepared by Aon Risk Services Australia Limited (ABN 17 000 434 720, AFSL 241141) with permission from Chubb Insurance Australia Limited.